System Retail Adjusted Ralio Cost Rate Weighted Cost

AVERAGE Per Books Per Books Specific Pro Rata Retail (%) (%) (%)

-------
Long Term Debt $ 1,716,895,000 $ 1,716,895,000 $ (5.475) $ (238,888,711) $ 1.478,000,814 38.70 6.53 2.53

Short Term Debt 16,923,077 16,923,077 (7,044,341) (1,374,509) 8,504,227 0.22 0.66 0.00

Customer Deposits 120,996,397 120,996,397 (15,196.691) 105,799.706 2.77 5.67 0.16

Common Equity 1,890,923,004 1,890,923,004 (6,030) (263,102,962) 1,627,814,012 42.62 10.25 4.37

Deterred Income Taxes 679,251,203 679,251,203 (4,004,068) (84,808,493) 590,438.843 15.46

Tax Credits - Weighted Cost 9,985,043 9,985,043 (1,394) ( 1,253, 909) 8.729,740 0.23 8.46 0.02

Total $ 4.434.973,725 $ 4,434,973,725 $ (11,061,307) $ (604,625.275) $ 3,819,287.143 100.00 7.08

================ ============== ==:=:========= =============== ============ ============ ========

Low Point
Adjustments

System Retail Adjusted Ratio Cost Rate

YEAREND Per Books Per Books Specific Pro Rata Retail (%) (%)

------
Long Term Debt $ 1,589,873,421 $ 1,589,873,421 $ (6,166) $ (214,724,078) $ 1,375,143,175 35.71 6.56

Short Term Debt 55,000,000 55,000,000 (7.044,287) (6,476,982) 41,478,731 1.08 0.66

Customer Deposits 122,788,363 122,788,363 (14,900,828) 107,887,535 2.80 5.67

Common Equity 1,937.479,453 1,937.479,453 (7,517) (261,670,824) 1,675,801,112 43.52 10.25

Deferred Income Taxes 734,205,478 734,205,478 (4,000.493) (68,613,114) 641,591,871 16.66

Tax Credits - Weighted Cost 9,811,875 9,811,875 0 (1,190,708) 8,621,167 0.22 8.46

------
Total $ 4,449,158,590 $ 4,449,158,590 $ (11,058,464) $ (587,576,534) $ 3,850,523,592 100.00

:::=========:::====== ===========::=== =========== =========::::== =::============ ==========•-==

The calculations on this schedule were made in direct response to and according to methodology prescribed in Order No. PSC-93-0165-FOF-EI, Order No. PSC-09-0283-FOF-EI, and
Order No. PSC-09-0571-FOF-EI by the Ftonda Public SeNice Commission and fur that reason only. Tampe Electlic Company takes the position that certain portions of these

prescribed calculations may not present fairly the company's current financial status and that they should not be used tor that purpose.

\11/elghted Cost